Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lija Radziunaite - (559992) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.09
1:03.06
1:04.03
1:04.36
1:05.30

1:06.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.30
1:04.03
1:02.09
1:03.06
1:04.36

1:06.95

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

577
551
526
518
496
460

WA Pts

496
526
577
551
518
460

Round

H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

30/04/17
14/04/17
04/11/17
05/03/17
08/07/18
25/03/16

Date

08/07/18
04/11/17
30/04/17
14/04/17
05/03/17
25/03/16

Meet

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

East Region Winter Championships

Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala

Swim England East Region Inter County Competition

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Meet

Swim England East Region Inter County Competition
East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Long Course Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet

Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet

Venue

Luton

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich

UEA Sportspark

Norwich

Venue

UEA Sportspark
Norwich

Luton

Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Suffolk

Stowmarket

Club Swam Under

Suffolk
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



