## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lija Radziunaite - (559992) - Stowmarket SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.09	577	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	1
1:03.06	551	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
1:04.03	526	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
1:04.36	518	F	05/03/17	Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala	Norwich		3
1:05.30	496	Н	08/07/18	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Suffolk	1
1:06.95	460	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.30	496	Н	08/07/18	Swim England East Region Inter County Competition	UEA Sportspark	Suffolk	1
1:04.03	526	Н	04/11/17	East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
1:02.09	577	Н	30/04/17	ASA East Long Course Championships	Luton	Stowmarket	1
1:03.06	551	Н	14/04/17	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1
1:04.36	518	F	05/03/17	Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala	Norwich		3
1:06.95	460	Н	25/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	Stowmarket	1